June 2007
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FSA2270 / FSA2270T Rev. 1.0.0
FSA
2270 / FSA
2270T —
 Low
-Voltage, D

For additional performance information, please contact
analogswitch@fairchildsemi.com.
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Pb-Free Package Description
FSA2270UMX (Preliminary) HJ Yes 10-Lead, Quad Ultrathin Molded Leadless Package
(UMLP), 1.4 x 1.8mm, 0.4mm pitch
FSA2270TUMX HK Yes 10-Lead, Quad Ultrathin Molded Leadless Package
(UMLP), 1.4 x 1.8mm, 0.4mm pitch
Analog Symbols
1B0
1B1 1A
S1
2B0
2B1 2A
S2
2B0
2B1
2A
GND
S2
10k
1B0
1B1
1A
GND
S1
10k
Figure 1. FSA2270 Figure 2. FSA2270T
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY — DO NOT DISTRIBUTE
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FSA2270/2269T Rev. 1.0.0 10
FSA
2270 / FSA
2270T —
 Low